PASTA PANARESE

ITEM

CALAMARATA TRADIZIONALE
CONCHIGLIONI

FUSILLONI

GIGLI TOSCANI TRADIZIONALE
MEZZEMANICHE

PACCHERI

PENNONI

RIGATONI TRADIZIONALI
STRACCI TOSCANI
BUCATINI DELL’IMPERATORE

PCS/WT
8/500GR
8/500GR
8/500GR
8/500GR

8/500GR
8/500GR
8/500GR
8/500GR
8/500GR
8/500GR
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